
 

 

 

Dispatcher 
Donna 
Bolasevich bolasevich@townofwindsorct.com 

688-5273 
Ext. 

 
 
 
Dispatcher 

Louann 
Vassallo vassallo@townofwindsorct.com 

688-5273 
Ext. 

 
 
 
Dispatcher Erin Wallet wallet@townofwindsorct.com 

688-5273 
Ext. 

 
 
 
Dispatcher 

Christopher 
Levine levine@townofwindsorct.com 

688-5273 
Ext. 

 
 
 
Dispatcher Ana Crespo crespo@townofwindsorct.com 

688-5273 
Ext. 

 
 
 
Dispatcher Kathryn Dunn dunn@townofwindsorct.com 

688-5273 
Ext. 

 
 
 
Dispatcher Kieran Frinton frinton@townofwindsorct.com  

688-5273 
Ext. 

 
 
 
Dispatcher 

Stephanie 
Grant grant@townofwindsorct.com 

688-5273 
Ext. 
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